PE26100
Document category: Product Brief
High efficiency multi-level buck converter for fast charging
Features
 Operating modes:
 3- and 4-level regulated buck converter
 Divide-by-2 and -3 charge pump, switched
capacitor

PE26100
High efficiency multi-level buck converter
Ordering information
Order code Description Packaging Shipping method
PE26100A-R PE26100 high efficiency multi-level buck converter WLCSP 5000 units/T&R
PE26100A-V(*) 250 units/T&R
PE26100A-G(*) Sample waffle tray
Document categories
Advance
Information
The product is in a formative or design stage. The data sheet contains design target specifications for product